
PA.RTlz !m DISPUTE:

STA- QF UAAW:

Villiam G. Caples, Referee

tBroL*herhoal of ltalntc3mn~ of URY Eaployw

(SUM Qast Lfae Fmllrcsd caqaay

wClalm tithe System Mttee of the Brotheticod
that:

(1) The twelve (l2) calerdar  day6 of 5uspeoJlon  lxposed  upon
Apprentice Fore5n Archle Powell  for alleged violation of 'Rules 225(b)
snd 225(c):* vas arbitzary,  uprfclous  ud based upon unproven and dis-
proven charges (SystemPlle C-k(l3)-AP/l2-39(&43)  G).

(2) Tne clafant'r record be cleged and he shallbe'ccrnpensated
for all vage loss ePnered.*

OPrnOrf  GF BOARD: Clalmnt,  an Appreatlce Forean vhlle schedtad to vork on
the Porbamth subdlvls1on  vas f$lstrnc+ca b mpa%to Boykh

Vlrgbla because an Appzztice Foxwasn there, vho MS asslstFng  the Brush
Cutter, had a faally aurgency. TheRadmstervhenheta1kcdt.o  Clal~nt
concanIng  thevorktobeperioxmedatBoykln.s  adrisedhlmhis  weoessor
had requested a "T" ardrrtoprotect thevork rad Cl&mat should callthe
dlsp&chcr, find out the vork lldts so he muld put out his 'F Board8 aml
Admnce Varnlng Boards at their proper loutIons. C!Uimnt caU.edthedls-
patcherrrndobtaixedth?vorLlngliritsvhichhe  clalmsvem  gircnhiafrca
Mile Port 57 to Mile Poet 47. The Admced  VatmIng uad ‘T= Boards  vere
plktdfOTlUtFW5kLTaPd57. Xovemr,  according to the dlapatcher’s
records,thevarllnglidtsshodld)rarr~nZr~W~PoPf3r+oWlc
Post 47. Beaanse of the dlscrepnncym  lmestlgationvasheld todrralop
the facta rod pLsce the rcsponslbillty,  if any, of the Clalmnt Ln ooaaectlon
rith this urar. 'Ihe -at van speciiiu1ly  chug& vith riolatlon of
Operetlng  Rules 225(b) aA 225(c). Subsequeratly  on the basl~ of the hemlag,
the Qlrriar assensed tbs Clalmnt-12  Cal& days’  suspension,  begInnIng  May 2:
andendlngJmel,lp8G. The Organl~tionappealadthe  suspensloatbrcmgh

* thevrulousstagesofappealfothinBawd.

This clrim'lxvolreddisdpl.lneand  it Is Incumbe~trrpoPthe Ckr-
rierumierthe longesfsblIshedru3.e  ofthisBam3t0mal~l.nthebuHcnot
proof In Its nssesmant that diseipllnr  is proper, if It Is to starb.
Alth~in~srecordthereiseoaNctasto~inrtata~th~
1s axple aokntlre m-l&ace  tithe record to sustain  Carder's burden.

¶be penalty iqoaed is the Mar's JuQmit aad this BCSUYI has
consistently tied ittill rot ovxrnle,  reverse  m set aside orrednce
pemlty l.apesed unless the claimarrt  tan ahow tbat the krz%er in sroesoiPg
the pemltyvas rirdicUve,~bltzaqormalicious.  KY su& shovlqwas
Bade on ells record.
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PIKUlli;s:Tae  lU.dDirislon of the ~ru&ntBoard,mponthewho~
reconiand all the crid.ence, Pgds arrdhous:

l!hatthtpartiesval~d  oral hearing;

Wt the &rrler ax&the Rnploycs involved inthls dispute are
respectimly  Qrrlv~~p1Dycs~~the~~oIthe~ilvay~bar
Act, ss apprwed JUE 21, 1934;

l'batthls  DivIsIonof  theAdJustaentBosrdhaojuris&lctlon
over the dispute IJZVO~&  herein; rad

*That the Agreement V8i6 not vIolated.

AWARD

Claip denied.

EA!CIOAAcaArtROADAD;mS~BOARD
By Order of lb&d Dltislon

BY’
- A&mditive  Assistant

mted at chicego, Illinois, this 15th day of June 1983.


